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HauioHanbHa Jlira U-19
2025/26 14-i Typ, MaT4 Ne105

M aTHuus, 28.11.2025, 14:30, HTB ®K "JIH3", M'epoHuMmiBka. 7°C.

«JIH3» Yepkacu

1 bakyc MapkisH (K)
3 bobeyko CtenaH

27  HiBiHCbKUA TUMOMi
22 MenbHuK AHZpin

19  Tpyxum Oner

15  [OynHuk Hasap

10 LWTokan Tapac

17 Xamko [leHuc

28  bnaropapHui dasug
29  3eniHcbKun Irop

8 Yopp Ceinky
3anacHi

71  MocCKoOBYeHKO lnnsd
24 3apyba Bnagucnas
16  PypneHko €rop

7 Anpapos LWaminb
18 EdumeHko ApTem
23 JecATHuK Ha3zapin
14 KypaHT HOpin
TpeHep

Oa4yk-CTaBuLbKun Mumuxainno

ApbiTp:

MNeTpeHko Bragucnas

AcncTteHT 1:
BoaHapyyk AHOpPIN
ACUCTEHT 2:
MiueHko lpuHa

4-v apbiTp:
MpoHbKa Muxanno

Crnioctepiray apbitTpaxy:

3ybapes Oner

3:0

«Kyapiska» Kyapiska

1
2
21
3
22
8
20
30
19
10
15

bruxoB4eHKo IBaH
[oBraHiok Inns
KpanHuk ApTtem (K)
KoHoBaJsioB MUTpO
NigoybHuin Bnagncnas
PomaHtok BorgaH
AHyNb Lnng
My3un4Ko €rop
Kyyepssuin Makcum
Kosanb opain
pabiniH ApTem

3anacHi

25
17
7
4
6
33
11
28
23
9

MaHbKO bopuc
BonTko OaHwuno
BiniHCcbKM ApceH
CtetaHunwmnH AHgpin
Baxinb fipocnas
3o03yna LaHiin
KyryTak Bitanin
KopHieHko OnekcaHap
FoH4apoB HikiTa
Lseub OnekcaHap

TpeHep
KocTuwuH BiTanin
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«JIH3» Yepkacu 3:0 «Kynpieka» KyapiBka
10 WTokan Tapac () 29'
48' 10 Koanb lopain
64' . 1 bruxoB4yeHKo IBaH
| 30 My3un4ko €Erop
66 N 25 MaHbko bopuc
66' 1 19 Kyyepssuin Makcum
28 KopHieHKo OnekcaHap
8 Yopp Cenky  (® 70'
71 25 MaHbko bopuc
. 8 PomaHtok borpaH
76 N 6 Baxinb Apocnas
. 10 KoBanb lopain
76 N 23 loHYapoB HikiTa
28 bnarogapHuin lasug ® 77
8 Yopp Ceiiky ,
7 Anpapos Laminb N 78
29 3eniHcbKuM Irop ,
24 3apyba Brnagncnas N 82
, 15 Mpabinin Aptem
87 N 9 LBeub OnekcaHgp
22 MenbHUK AHApI ,
16 PyneHko €rop N 89
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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